
 

 
KARNATAKA CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS FEDERATION LTD. 

KMF Complex: Dr. M.H. Marigowda Road, DRC Post, Bangalore-560 029. 

Tel: 080-25536789/26096834 fax: 080-25536105 

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION  

 [TWO COVER SYSTEM]   [THROUGH E-PROCUREMENT PORTAL ONLY]  

 

 

IFT No: KMF/ENGG/GUMUL/100CUM_ETP_REVAMPING/2023-24                      Date: 14-07-2023 

 Karnataka Milk Federation Ltd; Bangalore invites tenders from the eligible contractors/ suppliers / 

manufacturers through E-procurement for the work mentioned in the table below. The interested and 

reputed contractors/ suppliers / manufacturers who have executed similar kind of works may participate 

in the tender as indicated below, by logging on to website https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in/#/portal/portal-

home and also contact Help desk E-mail: support@eprochelpdesk.com and helpline no. +91-

8046010000, +91-8068948777, 080-22230960, 080-22234115 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the work Qty EMD (Rs) 

Period of 

completion 

 

1 

 

Revamping of Existing ETP of 1 LLPD 

Capacity with Necessary Civil Works along 

with Design, Supply, Erection, Testing & 

Commissioning  of Mechanical Equipment’s 

necessary for 1 LLPD capacity Effluent 

treatment Plant for Kalburgi Main Dairy for  

Kalburgi Milk Union On TURNKEY Basis.  

1 Job 1,50,000/- 06 Months 

 

1. Tender schedules may be downloaded from dated 19-07-2023 to 18-08-2023 up to 4-00 pm. 

2. Last date for Tender submission on date: 18-08-2023 up to 4.00 pm 

3.  Tender [Part 1] to be opened on date: 21-08-2023 at 11.30 am 

4. Pre-bid meeting date: 31.07.2023 at 11.30 AM 

Hence forth changes / modification in the tender, It will be uploaded on e-procurement portal only. 

 

For Karnataka Milk Federation Limited       

                                                                                                   

                                                                                                   Director [Engineering-1] 

 

 

https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in/#/portal/portal-home
https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in/#/portal/portal-home
mailto:support@eprochelpdesk.com


 

 

 

                                

          : .   .  .               – 560 029 
 

 

IFT No: KMF/ENGG/GUMUL/100CUM_ETP_REVAMPING/2023-24                      Date: 14-07-2023 

 

 

 

                                               Effluent 

Treatment Plant                                          

                     -      -                           

(Technical & Financial)                .             

https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in/#/portal/portal-home                      . [Help desk 

E-mail: support@eprochelpdesk.com and helpline no. +91-8046010000, +91-8068948777, 080-

22230960, 080-22234115 

    

    

          .   .  .  

 .  . 

      

    

1 

                         

              1                

Effluent Treatment Plant                     

                                

                           

                             

           

1,50,000/- 06      

 

1.                                  : 19-07-2023     18-08-2023 

                    

2.                        : 18-08-2023                     

3.          (Cover-1)          : 21-08-2023      11.30    . 

4.    -           31-07-2023      11.30     

 

             ,                      /           -      

          http://www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in              

 

  ೯                      

 

 

       (     -1) 

ಇ-ಪ್ರ ೋಕ್ಯೂ ರ್-ಮೆಂಟ್ ಅಡಿಯಲಿ್ಲ  ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಪ್ರ ಕಟಣೆ  

https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in/#/portal/portal-home

